VMBAR/VMSAR Double Header
1 - VMBAR/VMSAR
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Dick Bailey
Brian Edwards

Scott McMillan

David Schneider

Bill Bowling
Mark Brown
Ken Karcher
Jay Ferguson
Ted Schell
Thomas Buhls

Richard A King

2 - VMBAR/VMSAR
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Jay Ferguson
Scott McMillan
Ken Karcher
Dick Bailey
Mark Brown
Bill Bowling
Richard A King

David Schneider

Thomas Buhls

M1 Garand

M1 Garand

M1903A3

M1 Garand

Enfield No4 Mk1
M1891/30 Mosin Nagant
M1 Garand

Enfield No4 Mk1

M1917

M1891/30 Mosin Nagant
M1 Garand

M1903A3

M1903A3

M1 Garand

FG-42

M91 Finnish Nagant
Enfield No4 Mk1

M1 Garand

AK-47

M96 Swedish Mauser

SFP
96-3X
95-3X
95-2X
90-0X
94-1X
88-0X
97-4X
83-0X
69-0X
76-0X
76-0X

SFP
97-2X
94-1X
99-4X
91-2X
90-0X
94-2X
88-0X
70-0X
91-1X

RFP
97-0X
97-2X
94-1X
91-2X
86-1X
86-0X
94-2X
85-1X
73-0X
84-1X
77-0X
RFS/K
90-0X
88-1X
88-0X
83-0X
83-1X
87-0X
79-0X
67-0X
69-1X

12/27/2014

Standing
88-1X
74-0X
77-0X
81-1X
79-1X
84-0X
59-0X
57-0X
83-0X
57-0X
49-0X

Standing
82-1X
87-0X
81-0X
87-0X
87-1X
69-0X
52-0X
80-2X
52-0X

Score
281-4
266-5
266-3
262-3
259-3
258-0
250-6
225-1
225-0
217-1
202-0

Score
269-3
269-2
268-4
261-2
260-2
250-2
219-0
217-2
212-2
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X X X X X X X X X



